BCAT Category Name

100 Chancellor

101 Executive Vice Chancellor

102 President

103 Provost

110 Chief Academic Affairs Officer / Provost
112 Chief Business / Finance / Administrative Officer
114 Chief Development / Advancement Officer
116 Chief External Affairs Officer

118 Chief Student Affairs Officer

119 Chief Research Officer

120 Deans, Academic

125 Deans, Administrative

130 Assoc/Asst Vice Chancellor

140 Vice President

145 Assoc/Asst Vice President

150 Vice Provost

155 Assoc/Asst Provost

160 Chief Accounting Officer/Controller

FLSA Status

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

Digest Reporting Category

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

BLS Standard
Occupational

Code (SOC) #
11-1011

11-9033
11-1011
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-2031
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-9033
11-3031

BLS Standard Occupational Description

Chief Executives

Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Chief Executives

Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Public Relations & Fundraising Manager
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Education Administrators, Postsecondary

Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations
Management Occupations

IPEDS Occupational Description

From To

Fall
Year
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

Fall
Year
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999



332 Institutional Affairs Manager

333 Fiscal Affairs Manager

334 External Affairs Manager

335 Facilities Manager

336 Information Technology Manager

337 Research and Public Service Manager

338 Health Science Manager

339 Agriculture/Forestry/Marine/Aeronautics Manager
340 Athletics Affairs Manager

400 Academic Services Professional

401 Library Professional AD

402 Museum Professional

403 Continuing Education Professional

404 Artist

410 Student Affairs / Student Services Professional
411 Counseling Professional AD

412 Athletics Professional

413 Head Coaches

420 Attorney / Legal Affairs Professional

421 Consultant

422 Human Resources / EEO / OD Professional
424 Institutional Research / Planning Professional

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals
Other Professionals

11-9199
11-3031
11-2031
11-9141
11-3021
11-9199
11-9111
11-9013
13-1011
25-9030
25-4020
25-4011
25-9030
27-2010
25-9030
21-1010
27-2020
27-2022
23-1011
13-1111
13-1071

Managers, All Other
Financial Managers

Public Relations and Fundraising Managers
Property, RE,Comm Assoc Mgrs
Computer and Information Systems Managers

Managers, All Other

Medical and Health Services Managers

Farmers, Ranchers, and Other Agricultural Managers

Agents and Business Managers of Artists, Performers, and Athletes
Instructional Coordinators

Librarians
Archivists

Instructional Coordinators
Entertainers, Performers, Sports Worker
Instructional Coordinators

Counselors

Athletes, Coaches, Umpires & Related

Coaches & Scouts
Lawyers

Management Analysts
Human Resources Specialists

Management Occupations

Management Occupations

Management Occupations

Management Occupations

Management Occupations

Management Occupations

Management Occupations

Management Occupations

Business and Financial Operations Occupations

Student and Academic Affairs and Other Education Service Occupations

Librarians and Media Collections Specialists

Archivists, Curators, and Museum Technicians

Student and Academic Affairs and Other Education Service Occupations

Community, Social Service, Legal, Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations
Student and Academic Affairs and Other Education Service Occupations

Community, Social Service, Legal, Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations
Community, Social Service, Legal, Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations
Community, Social Service, Legal, Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations
Community, Social Service, Legal, Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations
Business and Financial Operations Occupations

Business and Financial Operations Occupations

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
2020
2020
0001
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
0001
0001

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

(D)-3.7 (P)-10.7 ()3.1 (0)-0.7 (f)4.5 ()-7 (ssi)-3.3 (0)-0.8 (n)-2.7 (a)-3.3 (I)TATEMC /P AMCID 568 BDC BT-0.003 Tc 0.003 Tw 11 -0 10 0 11 404 870.5 Tm[E)7.7 (x)-1.8 (€)-5 (M)0.5 (p)-0.7 (t)JATEMC /P AMCID 599 BDC BT-0.005 Tc 0.006



494 Marine Professional Exempt Other Professionals 17-2121 Marine Engineers & Naval Architects Computer, Engineering, and Science Occupations 0001 9999
495 Police / Security Professional Exempt Other Professionals 33-3021 Detectives and Investigators Service Occupations 0001 9999
500



680 Physician (Hourly) Non-exempt Technical/Paraprofessional  29-1060
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